
League Schedule

MAJORS

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

REDS Cell 625-1590Jeff Barajas 1

Braves Cell 421-9677Mike Mota 2

Orioles Cell 320-6972Manuel Herrera 3

Pirates Cell 276-5076Ruben Vega 4

Diamond Backs Cell 794-2892Jesse Romero 5

Athletics Cell 216-9198Tony Mata 6

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  03/06/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizPirates  at 

Tue  03/07/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 

Wed  03/08/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizBraves  at 

Thu  03/09/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Fri  03/10/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizREDS  at 

Sat  03/11/17  4:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Mon  03/13/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 

Tue  03/14/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizPirates  at 

Wed  03/15/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Thu  03/16/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizBraves  at 

Fri  03/17/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Sat  03/18/17  4:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizREDS  at 

Mon  03/20/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Tue  03/21/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Wed  03/22/17  7:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizPirates  at 

Thu  03/23/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Fri  03/24/17  7:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Sat  03/25/17  4:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizREDS  at 

Mon  03/27/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizBraves  at 

Tue  03/28/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizPirates  at 

Wed  03/29/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 

Thu  03/30/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizREDS  at 

Fri  03/31/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Sat  04/01/17  4:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizBraves  at 

Mon  04/03/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 

Tue  04/04/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Wed  04/05/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizPirates  at 

Thu  04/06/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizREDS  at 

Fri  04/07/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 

Sat  04/08/17  4:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizBraves  at 

Mon  04/10/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 
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Tue  04/11/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizBraves  at 

Wed  04/12/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizPirates  at 

Mon  04/17/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Tue  04/18/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizREDS  at 

Wed  04/19/17  7:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Thu  04/20/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Fri  04/21/17  7:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizPirates  at 

Sat  04/22/17  4:30 pm Braves Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 

Mon  04/24/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Tue  04/25/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizBraves  at 

Wed  04/26/17  7:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizREDS  at 

Thu  04/27/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Fri  04/28/17  7:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizPirates  at 

Sat  04/29/17  4:30 pm REDS Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Mon  05/01/17  7:30 pm Pirates Richard RuizREDS  at 

Tue  05/02/17  7:30 pm Diamond Backs Richard RuizAthletics  at 

Wed  05/03/17  7:30 pm Braves Richard RuizOrioles  at 

Thu  05/04/17  7:30 pm Athletics Richard RuizPirates  at 

Fri  05/05/17  7:30 pm REDS Richard RuizBraves  at 

Sat  05/06/17  4:30 pm Orioles Richard RuizDiamond Backs  at 
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